DHK Model
■ Custom Fit Oil Pressure Line
for Any Engine
■ Swaged Fittings
■ Wide Pressure and
Temperature Compatibility
■ Tough Materials for Industrial Use
■ Adapters for U.S. or Metric
Description
The Deluxe (DHK) oil pressure tubing kit
can be used with a variety of Murphy
SWICHGAGE® and MURPHYGAGE®
instruments. This kit consists of gauge fit-
ting, pressure tubing, and engine fitting.
The Deluxe kit is ideal for heavy-duty indus-
trial applications. The nylon core is rein-
forced with a synthetic fiber braid and
polyurethane cover. Both ends of the pres-
sure tubing have swaged fittings.
The Deluxe kit allows you to choose the type
of gauge and engine fittings for your applica-
tion. Choose straight or elbow fittings for
both gauge and engine connections. In addi-
tion, the kit offers a variety of engine adapters
to fit your application. These adapters are
available in U.S. or metric threads.
Features
Deluxe Kit
■ Tubing will not swell or absorb fluids
which can cause restriction of the I.D. or
release contaminants into the system.
■ Synthetic fiber reinforcing braid eliminates
wire that often fatigues, breaks, and may
puncture the core tube.
■ Thermoplastic core tube is resistant to
practically all oils and hydraulic fluids.
■ Swaged fittings for tough applications.
Specifications
Tubing: Nylon, 1/8 in. (3 mm) I.D. suitable
for continuous service from -40 to 200°F
(-40 to 93°C). Intermittent service
+250°F (121°C).
Fittings: Brass and steel.
Adaptors: Brass and steel.
Washers: Copper (supplied with all
non-tapered thread fittings).
Working Pressure:
2,500 psi (17.2 MPa) [172.0 bar].
Minimum Burst Pressure:
10,000 psi (68.9 MPa) [689.0 bar]
@ 200°F  (93°C).
DHK
Nylon-lined
core tube
Synthetic
fiber braid
Polyurethane
cover
Deluxe Kit
Tubing Detail
PTK-8165B
Revised 03-99
Catalog Section 05
(00-02-0032)Oil Pressure Tubing Kit
How to Order
Gauge Fitting
Z: No fitting
A: 1/8 NPT female x 1/8 NPSM swivel,
straight (89-09-0202)
B: 1/8 NPT female x 1/8 NPSM swivel,
90° (85-04-0202)
Tubing Length
Specify end to end length in inches
(1/8 I.D. with 1/8 NPT male both ends).
For meters specify “m” after length.
For millimeters specify “mm” after length.
Engine Connection Fitting
Z: No fitting
C: 1/8 NPT female x 1/8 NPSM swivel,
straight (89-09-0202)
D: 1/8 NPT female x 1/8 NPSM swivel,
90° (85-04-0202)
Engine Connection Adapter
Z: No adapter
G: 1/8 NPT male x 1/8 NPT, male, straight (86-03-0204)
H: 1/8 NPT male x 1/4 NPT, male, straight (65-05-0460)
K: 1/8 NPT male x M10-1.0, straight (65-05-0461) with seal washer (65-05-0465)
M: 1/8 NPT male x M12-1.5, straight (65-05-0462) with seal washer (65-05-0456)
N: 1/8 NPT male x M14-1.5, straight (65-05-0463) with seal washer (10-05-0601)
O: 1/8 NPT male x M18-1.5, straight (65-05-0474) with seal washer (10-05-0605)
P: 1/8 NPT male x 1/8 BSPT, male, straight (65-05-0464)
DHK
To order the oil pressure tubing kit to fit your application use the diagram below. Specify the Deluxe base model number,
gauge fitting, length of hose in inches, engine fitting, and engine adapter (Note: designate “Z” if no gauge fitting, engine
fitting or adaptor is required).  Model number example: DHK-A-72-C-Z
Deluxe Tubing Kit
PTK-8165B page 2 of 2
CONTROL SYSTEMS & SERVICES DIVISION
P.O. Box 1819; Rosenberg, Texas 77471; USA
+1 281 633 4500  fax +1 281 633 4588
e-mail sales@fwmurphy.com
MURPHY DE MEXICO, S.A. DE C.V.
Blvd. Antonio Rocha Cordero 300, Fracción del Aguaje
San Luis Potosí, S.L.P.; México 78384
+52 444 8206264  fax +52 444 8206336
Villahermosa Office +52 993 3162117
e-mail ventas@murphymex.com.mx
FRANK W. MURPHY, LTD.
Church Rd.; Laverstock, Salisbury SP1 1QZ; U.K.
+44 1722 410055  fax +44 1722 410088
e-mail sales@fwmurphy.co.uk
MURPHY SWITCH OF CALIFORNIA
41343 12th Street West
Palmdale, California 93551-1442; USA
+1 661 272 4700  fax +1 661 947 7570
e-mail sales@murphyswitch.com
In order to consistently bring you the highest quality, full featured products, we reserve the right to change our specifications and designs at any time.
MACQUARRIE CORPORATION
1620 Hume Highway
Campbellfield, Vic 3061; Australia
+61 3 9358 5555  fax +61 3 9358 5558
e-mail murphy@macquarrie.com.au FW Murphy
P.O. Box 470248
Tulsa, Oklahoma 74147 USA
+1 918 317 4100
fax +1 918 317 4266
e-mail sales@fwmurphy.com
R
EGISTERED
USA–ISO 9001:2000 FM 28221
UK–ISO 9001:2000 FM 29422
Printed in U.S.A  0711690.